
SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023 

  Monday, August 15 ............................................................................... Teacher Institute 

  Tuesday, August 16 ............................................................................... Teacher Institute 

  Wednesday, August 17  ......................................................................... First student day 

  Monday, September 5 ............................................................................ Labor Day – No School  

  Friday, October 7 ................................................................................... No School—Quincy Conference 

  Monday, October 10 .............................................................................. No School —Columbus Day 

  Friday, October 14 ................................................................................. End of First Quarter 

  Thursday, October 27............................................................................. P/T Conference – ½ day for students 

  Friday, October 28 ................................................................................. P/T Conference – No School 

  Tuesday, November 8 ............................................................................ Election Day – No School 

  Wednesday, November 23 ..................................................................... Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 

  Thursday, November 24 ......................................................................... Thanksgiving Day – No School 

  Friday, November 25 ............................................................................. Thanksgiving Vacation – No School 

  Friday, December 16 .............................................................................. End of Second Quarter 

  Monday, December 19 – Monday, January 2 ........................................ Winter Break – No School  

  Tuesday, January 3................................................................................. School Resumes 

  Monday, January 16 ............................................................................... MLK Birthday – No School 

  Friday, February 17 ................................................................................ P/T Conference-½ day for students 

  Monday, February 20 ............................................................................. President’s Day – No School 

  Friday, March 3 ...................................................................................... End of Third Quarter 

  Monday, March 6 – Friday, March 10 ................................................... Spring Break 

  Monday, March 13 ................................................................................. School Resumes 

  Friday, April 7  ....................................................................................... No School Good Friday 

  Monday, April 10 ................................................................................... No School Easter Monday 

  Tuesday, April 11 .................................................................................. School Resumes 

  Monday, May 29 ................................................................................... Memorial Day – No School 

  Tuesday, May 30 .................................................................................... Last Day for Students (if no emergency days) 

  Wednesday, May 31............................................................................... Teacher Institute (if no emergency days) 
  Thursday, June 1 – Thursday, June 8 ..................................................... Proposed Emergency Days 
  

 


